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10% surcharge applies on Sundays. 15% surcharge applies on public holidays

Merchant card transactions incur a 1.4% surcharge



COCKTAILS

CLASSICS AVAILABLE, PLEASE ASK OUR FRIENDLY STAFF
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Caught In The Rain
Tropical & cheeky

Bacardi & Planteray rum blend, coconut, yuzu, pineapple, vanilla

Japanese Ugg Boot
Light & refreshing

Ketel One vodka, melon liqueur, cucumber, lemon

Peachy Keen
Sweet, fruity, fluffy

Buffalo Trace bourbon, peach, lemon

Yarra Lady
Zippy & pretty
Tanqueray gin, limoncello, yellow Chartreuse, orgeat,

raspberry dust (N)

Birrarung Bloom
Sour & punchy

Tanqueray gin, kiwi, basil, lime

Silly Goose

Smooth, clean, crisp

Grey Goose vodka, dry vermouth, olive

Viva La Vino
Spritzy Sangria
Rosé, Lillet Blanc vermouth, strawberry, peach,

citrus oleo, lemon

Ludlow Mary
Bloody marvelous

Ketel One vodka, tomato, house blend of herbs & spices

(N) Contains nuts
(D) Contains dairy PLEASE TURN OVER FOR MORE COCKTAILS
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COCKTAILS
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Pineapples On The Run
Tropical spritz
Pineapple-infused Bacardi Spiced, gin, charred pineapple &

basil shrub, sparkling cuvée

The Jaffa
Rich & zesty

Shanky's Whip Caramel Whiskey, triple sec, cold brew, orange oil

Consuming Passion

Pornstar's little sister

Vanilla vodka, passionfruit liqueur, white chocolate syrup, lime

Batanga Cereza
Simple yet tart

Patrén Silver tequila, lime, cherry, agave, cola

Ludlow E1 Fuego
Signature spicy marg

Jalapefio-infused Cazadores Blanco tequila, mango purée, lime, agave

MOCKTAILS ALL

Strawberry Lemonade Strawberry, lemon, soda

Iced Tea House made hibiscus tea, ginger, lime

Rasp-tini Raspberry, pineapple, vanilla

Pineapple Pop Pineapple & basil shrub, pineapple, soda

SPRITZ ALL

Chandon Garden Spritz

Aperol Spritz

Hugo Spritz

Limoncello Spritz

(N) Contains nuts

(D) Contains dairy
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WINE

PLEASE ASK ABOUT OUR VINTAGES

SPARKLING
Chandon Brut vyarra valley VIC

Chandon Rosé Brut varra valley VIC

Coldstream Hills Pinot Noir / Chardonnay Yarra valley VIC

Airlie Bank Brut vYyarra valley VIC

Yabby Lake Cuvée ‘Nina’ Mornington Peninsula VIC

Redbank Elevage Prosecco King valley VIC
Jansz Sparkling Rosé TAs

Rothbury Estate Sparkling Hunter valley NSw
Quartz Reef Rosé ‘Methode Traditionnelle’

Penfolds Champagne Cuvée Brut Reims France

Penfolds x Thienot Brut Rosé Champagne Reims France

Moét & Chandon Imperial Reims France

Moét & Chandon Imperial Reims France (Magnum)
Veuve Clicquot Brut Reims France

Veuve Clicquot Rosé Reims France

Idée Fixee Brut Rosé (Magnum) Margaret River WA
Louis Roederer Vintage Rosé Reims France

Krug Grand Cuvée Reims France

120ML
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BTL
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WINE

PINOT GRIS & GRIGIO

Punt Road Pinot Gris vYarra valley VIC

Yabby Lake Pinot Gris Mornington Peninsula VIC

Scorpo Pinot Gris Mornington Peninsula VIC

Catalina Sounds Pinot Gris Marlborough NZ

Alois Lageder Pinot Grigio Alto Adige Italy

Aquilani Pinot Grigio Fuili Italy

Cavaliere d'Oro Pinot Grigio 1Italy

Corte Giara Pinot Grigio valpolicella Italy

RIESLING

Best’s Great Western Great Western VIC

Rieslingfreak No.4 clare valley SA

Pewsey Vale ‘1961 Block’ (Magnum) Eden Valley SA

Rocky Gully Frankland River WA
Weignut Knoll Loibner wachau Austria

Dr Loosen Mosel Valley Germany

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Redbank Sauvignon Blanc victoria
Heirloom Adelaide Hills Langhorne Creek SA
Shaw + Smith Adelaide Hills SA

821 South Marlborough NZ

Cloudy Bay Marlborough Nz

150ML  250ML  BTL
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Domaine Christian Salmon Sancerre Loire Valley France

Domaine Christian Salmon Pouilly-Fume

Loire Valley France
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75
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73
64
69
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68
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WINE

CHARDONNAY 150ML  250ML  BTL
Rising Yarra valley VIC 82
Yabby Lake Single Vineyard Mornington Peninsula VIC 103
Kooyong Estate Mornington Peninsula VIC 110
Rothbury Estate south East Australia 15 23 60
Penfolds Reserve Bin A Adelaide Hills SA 195
Penfolds ‘Max’s’ Adelaide Hills SA 85
St Huberts vyarra valley 16 24 64
Penfolds Bin 311 Multi-region 24 36 96
Balnaves Coonawarra SA 88
Frankland Estate Frankland River WA 78
Heggies Estate Vineyard Estate Eden valley SA 18 27 72
william Fevre Petit Chablis chablis France 99
Fat Bastard california USA 72

AROMATIC VARIETALS

Full Swing Moscato vic 15 23 75
By Farr Viognier Geelong VIC 179
Yalumba Viognier Eden valley SA 76
John Duval ‘Plexus’ Blanc Barossa Valley SA 87
Radford Dale Chenin Blanc stellenbosch South Africa 75
Monte Tondo Soave Veneto Italy 78
Domane Wachau Griner Veltliner Fiederspiel wachau Austria 92
Famille Hugel Pinot Blanc Alsace France 88
Domaines Schlumberger Pinot Blanc Alsace France 116
Marc Bredif Vouvray Classic Loire Valley France 110



WINE

ROSE & CHILLED REDS 150ML  250ML  BTL
La Linea Tempranillo Rosé Geelong VIC 75
T'Gallant Cape Schanck Rosé vic 16 24 64
Penfolds ‘Max’s Rosé’ Adelaide Hills SA 86
Opawa RoOsé Marlborough NZ 72
X0 Cherry Pie Light Red Adelaide Hills SA 16 24 64
Domaines ‘By.Ott Rosé’ cétes de Provence France 121
M De Minuty Rosé Provence France 17 26 68
M De Minuty Rosé (Magnum) Provence France 140
Triennes IGP Méditerranée Rosé (Magnum) Provence France 152



WINE

PINOT NOIR 150ML  250ML

Cloud Street vic 16 24
St Huberts ‘The Stag’ vYarra valley VIC

Coldstream Hills vYarra valley VIC

Brokenwood Beechworth VIC

Yabby Lake Mornington Peninsula VIC

Kooyong Mornington Peninsula VIC

Freycinet Louis TaAs 21 32
Dalrymple TAs

Freycinet Tas

Heirloom Vineyards Adelaide Hills SA 17 26
Grasshopper Rock central Otago Nz

Ata Rangi ‘Crimson’ Malborough Nz

Catalina Sounds Malborough Nz

Palliser Estate Martinborough Nz

Two Paddocks Picnic central otago NZ

SHIRAZ & SYRAH

Craggy Range Syrah Hawkes Bay Nz 18 27
Seppelt ‘The Drives’ Heathcote VIC 16 24
Heathcote Estate Heathcote VIC

Penfolds Bin 128 (Coravin) Coonawarra 26 39
Wynns Black Label 0ld Vines coonawarra SA

Jim Barry 'Barry Bros' clare valley SA

Yalumba Barossa Eden Valley SA

Yangarra McLaren Vale SA

Shaw + Smith Adelaide Hills SA

Penfolds ‘Max’s Shiraz’ Adelaide Hills SA

Penfolds ‘St Henri Shiraz’ Adelaide Hills SA

John Duval Eligo Barossa Valley SA

BTL

64
68
79
88
105
120
84
99
155
68
132
94
78
96
91

72
64
92
104
89
75
75
90
105
84
218
170



WINE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 150ML  250ML
Mojo Coonawarra SA

Balnaves Coonawarra SA

Penfolds ‘Max’s’ Adelaide Hills SAC

Langmeil ‘wild Child’ sa 17 26
Rothbury Estate Cabernet Merlot nsw 15 23
Frankland Estate Frankland River WA

Penfolds Bin 704 Napa Valley California

Silver Palm california

OTHER WORLD VARIETALS

La Zona Sangiovese King valley VIC 17 26
Trediberri Barbera d’Alba Piedmont Italy

First Drop ‘Forza’ Nebbiolo Adelaide Hills SA

Perbacco ‘Vietti’ Nebbiolo Piedmont Italy

Poliziano Chianti Tuscany Italy

Dominique Piron Beaujolais Beaujolais France

Domaine Vincent Paris Crozes Hermitage Rhéne France

Finca Enguera Tempranillo valencia Spain 16 24
Lopez Cristobal Tempranillo Ribera Del Duero Spain

Terrazas de los Andes Malbec Mendoza Argentina

Alamos Malbec Mendoza Argentina

Chalmers Nero d'Avola Heathcote VIC

La Linea Tempranillo Adelaide Hills SA

BTL

69
98
80
68
60
82
195
110

68
76
72
109
88
90
96
64
78
99
84
82
79



WINE

FORTIFIED / DESSERT WINE

Morris Muscat Rutherglen VIC

Heggies Botrytis Riesling Eden

Valley SA

Penfolds Cellar Reserve Viognier Barossa Valley SA

Penfolds Grandfather Port sa

Frogmore Creek Iced Riesling Tas

Georg Breuer Riesling Auslese

Valdespino Pedro Ximénez Sherry

Rheingau Germany

Jerez Spain

60ML  375ML

13 --
52
55
13 .-
55
83
13 --



BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT

Carlton Draught

Little Creatures Pale Ale
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale
Balter XPA

Jetty Road IPA

Guinness

Carlton Dry 3.5%

Heineken

Pirate Life Southcoast Pale Ale
Kirin (350ML)

Brookvale Union Ginger Beer
Hard Rated Orange

Rotating tap beer

POT

7.
8

PINT

15
16
17
16
15
16
15
15
16
15
17
16
17
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BEER & CIDER

BOTTLES/CANS

CBCo IPA 14
4 Pines Amber Ale 14
Two Bays Lager (GF) 14
Jetty Road Refreshing Ale 13
Corona 15
Peroni 14
Two Bays Pale Ale (GF) 14
Stomping Ground Passionfruit Smash 14
Brookvale Peach Iced Tea 15
Strawberry & Lime Rekorderlig (330ML) 15
Magners Apple Cider (568ML) 17
White Claw Natural Lime 15
White Claw Mango 15

LOwW & NO ALCOHOL

Heaps Normal 0% 11
Heineken Zero 11
James Boags’s Light (2.5%) 13
willie Smith Non-alcoholic Cider 13
Lyre's Non-alcoholic Amalfi Spritz 15
Guinness Zero 13

120ML  BTL

Plus & Minus Non Alcoholic Prosecco sA 12 42

150ML  250ML BTL

Plus & Minus Non Alcoholic Rosé sa 12 16 42

Plus & Minus Non Alcoholic Pinot Noir saA 12 16 42

11



